
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 

OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL GENERAL MANAGER TELECOM DISTRICT BSNL 

TRIKUTA NAGAR, RAIL HEAD JAMMU-180012 

 

Extension NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

 

No.:- JP/Tender-PPMR/2022-23/Rajouri SSA              Dated: 10-02-2023 

 
In view of no response to this office NIT No. JP/Tender-PPMR/2022-23/Rajouri SSA 

dated 20-01-2023  for Repairing of Faulty 25A /50A /100A /200A SMPS Rectifier Modules 

and Control Card/Alarm Display panel of  SMPS Power Plants of different makes/types in 

Rajouri SSA, the date of E-tender is extended as under:-                              

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Work & Tender 

No. 

Estimated 

Cost of 

tender Rs. 

Cost of 

Tender 

Document 

Rs. 

EMD/Bid 

security (In 

Rs.) 

Last date and 

time of 

submission of 

e-Bid Time & 

date of 

Downloading 

/submission of 

E- Bid/EOI 

Time & 

date of 

submission 

of 

document 

in physical 

form to 

AGM (A&P) 

Time & 

date of 

Opening of 

E- Bid 

(Technical) 

1 

Repairing of Faulty 25A 

/50A /100A /200A SMPS 

Rectifier Modules and 

Control Card/Alarm 

Display panel of SMPS 

Power Plants of different 

makes/types in Rajouri 

SSA  

 8,27,866/-  590/-  20697/- 

From                  

10-02-2023 

upto 12.00 Hrs. 

of 20-02-2023 

Up to 11.30 

Hrs. of                     

21-02-2023 

At 12.00 

Hrs. of                          

21-02-2023 

 
 

All the terms and conditions of the E-tender will remain the same. 
For more details log on websites www.jandk.bsnl.co.in or https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app  

 
 
 
 

AGM (NWP-II) 
O/o PGMTD BSNL, Jammu 

Type text here


